
NO. DESCRIPTION RATE 
US$ 

PER NOTES 

 7.1 UNSTUFFING CHARGES 

7.1.1 Dry container(s) 300.00 20 FT - All unstuffing charges include transportation of
full container from the Port to Warehouse and
loading of cargo onto customer’s transport7.1.2 Dry container(s) 520.00 40/45 FT 

7.1.3 Dangerous/hazardous cargo 450.00 20 FT - The material safety data sheet (MSDS)
must be provided in advance and is subject
to approval for unstuffing by PLIPDECO’s
Health, Safety and Environment (HSE)
Department

7.1.4 Dangerous/hazardous cargo 820.00 40/45 FT 

7.1.5 Cargo on flatrack or open top 
containers 

300.00 20 FT 

7.1.6 Cargo on flatrack or open top 
containers 

520.00 40/45 FT 

 7.2 STORAGE RENT 

7.2.1 From first chargeable day 2.00 CBM/ 
DAY 

- Free storage of three (3) Business Days from
date of unstuffing

 7.3 REQUEST FOR OVERTIME SERVICES 

7.3.1 Monday to Friday  
(15:00 -19:00 hours) 

330.00 PERIOD - $82 per hour (minimum 4 hours)

7.3.2 Monday to Friday  
(19:01- 07:00 hours) 

440.00 PERIOD - $110 per hour (minimum 4 hours)

 7.3.3 Saturday and Sunday 1,000.00 8 HOURS - $125 per hour (minimum 8 hours)

 7.3.4 Public Holidays 1,500.00 8 HOURS - $188 per hour (minimum 8 hours)

NOTES: 
i. The empty container will be returned to the Port of Point Lisas at no additional cost
ii. All Customs and Excise charges for containers that are delivered to premises (PLIPDECO’s Warehouse) shall be for the

account of the customer

7.0 WAREHOUSE SERVICES - FULL CONTAINER LOAD (FCL) 


